
PLIER TAP CONNECTOR For appliance electrical wiring
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■MATERIAL Contact : Brass (Tin plated)
Body : Polypopylene

■RATED VOLTAGE 600V
■RATED CURRENT 7A（0.9mm2)

15A（2.0mm2）
■RATED TEMPERATURE 105℃（MAX）

PT V-09

PT V-20

PT W-09

PT W-20

PT R-09

PT R-20

PART NUMBER Type of branch COLOR

1branch 

 

2branch 

 

Ends

100 

 

100 

 

100

0.9

2.0

0.9

2.0

0.9

2.0

0.65～1.0

1.0～1.6

0.65～1.0

1.0～1.6

0.65～1.0

1.0～1.6

20-18

18-14

20-18

18-14

20-18

18-14

3.05

3.68

3.05

3.68

3.05

3.68

WIRE RANGE

0.5～0.9

1.25～2.0

0.5～0.9

1.25～2.0

0.5～0.9

1.25～2.0

Red 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Red 

Blue

AWGSTRANDEDmm2SOLID mm
STD QTY/BOXMax. Wire 

O.D.φ 
Nominal Size 
mm2

NOTE 
1）　If it is stranded wire, diameter of the strand must be bigger than 0.32mm. 
        Insulation material of the wire should be PVC.

SPECIFICATION

■PT CONNECTOR

15.5mm

10mm

20mm

See page 2

■MATERIAL Contact : Brass (Tin plated)
Body : Polypopylene

■RATED VOLTAGE 300V
■RATED CURRENT 5A（0.85mm2)

10A（2.0mm2）
■RATED TEMPERATURE 75℃（MAX）

SPTV 09

SPTV 20

PART NUMBER Type of branch COLOR

1branch 100
0.9

2.0

0.8～1.0

1.2～1.6

20-18

16-14

1.5～2.8

2.0～3.4

WIRE RANGE

0.5～0.85

1.25～2.0

RED 

BLUE

AWGSTRANDEDmm2SOLID mm
STD QTY/BOXMax. Wire 

O.D.φ 
Nominal Size 
mm2

NOTE 
1）　If it is stranded wire, diameter of the strand must be bigger than 0.32mm. 
        Insulation material of the wire should be PVC.

SPECIFICATION

■SPTV CONNECTOR

19.5mm

10mm

18mm

See page 2
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